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267041 Alexander , Terry M 9 2016 X
273545 Alkargholy , Ali M 9 2016 X
295302 Amonette , Elena F 7 - X
288230 Atkins , Taniya F 8 - X
237562 Atkinson , Ethan M 10 2015 X
244472 Atkinson , Taylor F 10 2015 C
262931 Attalia , Isabelle F 11 2014 X
215339 Austin , Hailey Beth F 11 2014 X
262769 Avula , Amrit M 11 2014 X
295110 Avula , Annika F 10 2015 X
218719 Bachman , Anna F 12 2013 X
237563 Bah , Ibraham M 10 2015 X
220177 Bain Selbo , Hannah F 12 2013 X
187199 Ballard , Leigh F 12 2013 X
286444 Barbee , Antonio M 9 2016 X
274995 Bearden , Shelby  F 9 2016 X
211792 Beason , Jason M 11 2014 X
270164 Bell , Devyn F 9 2016 C
293415 Bennett , Ava F 7 - X
293414 Bennett , Emma F 9 2016 X
235757 Bice , McKinley F 11 2014 X
238108 Bigley , Jenna  F 10 2015 X
211800 Blakely , Dazhon M 11 2014 X
244474 Blankenship , Leah F 10 2015 C
280002 Bolton , David JC M 9 2016 X
164081 Borders , Reagan F 10 2015 X
231004 Bowen , Logan M 12 2013 X
293416 Bowling , Kaitlyn F 11 2014 X
266052 Boyd , Deandre M 9 2016 X
267048 Boyd , Joseph M 9 2016 X
286448 Boyd , Shy M 9 2016 X
244456 Bradley , Katie F 11 2014 C
211818 Bradshaw , Hunter M 11 2014 X
276088 Bragg , Ashley Grace F 12 2013 C
135709 Bragg , Kyle M 11 2014 X
284592 Bridges , Sasha  F 9 2016 X
211810 Briley , Nathan M 11 2014 X
293412 Briley , Payton F 7 - X
211790 Brown , Austin M 11 2014 X
177346 Brown , Luke M 12 2013 X
267037 Brown , Scottie M 9 2016 X
194153 Brown , T"Alla F 10 2015 X
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237536 Buchanan , Beau M 10 2015 X
185716 Buchanan , Caroline  F 10 2015 X
257137 Buchanan , Whitaker F 8 - X
263124 Burt , Carson M 10 2015 X
244476 Burton , Tonjanekia F 10 2015 C
211791 Buser , Jay M 11 2014 X
280011 Caffey , Haley F 11 2016 X
280003 Caffey , Tanner M 9 2016 X
267052 Campbell , Hunter M 9 2016 X
262886 Canizales , Johnathan M 11 2014 X
185713 Carby , Madison F 11 2014 X
176269 Carothers , Jamale M 12 2013 X
237543 Carter , Michael M 10 2015 X
220181 Carter , Tristen M 10 2015 X
295111 Carver , Allanah F 9 2016 X
220920 Casana , Esteban M 12 2013 X
270161 Cash , Noel F 10 2015 C
135711 Chaudoin , Cole M 12 2013 X
164078 Chaudoin , Kate F 10 2015 X
267046 Cherry , Alton M 9 2016 X
280004 Clements , Jack  M 9 2016 X
267051 Coates , Chase M 9 2016 X
211809 Cockerham , Trevor M 11 2014 X
177343 Cofer , Dalan M 12 2013 X
237556 Cofer , Trekalvin M 10 2015 X
281609 Cohron , Caroline F 7 - X
262637 Coleman , Eden F 9 2016 X/C
267042 Collins , Ja yvan M 9 2016 X
237570 Collins , Jaidon M 11 2014 X
249705 Collins , Joey M 12 2013 X
267044 Collins , Zachary M 9 2016 X
262638 Conte , Sonia F 8 - X
185719 Convington , Cori F 12 2013 X
287016 Cook , Andrew M 7 - X
286447 Copeland , Egan M 9 2016 X
266050 Cornwell , Jaylen M 10 2015 X
281563 Correa , Cooper M 7 - X
191142 Counts , Becca F 12 2013 C
270175 Counts , Rachel F 8 - C
270156 Crabtree , Natalie F 10 2015 C
227628 Creek , Conner M 10 2015 X
211789 Crosby , Hayden M 11 2014 X
210330 Cross , Bailey F 11 2014 X
235558 Crowe , Deshawn M 10 2015 X
284594 Cruz , Jasmyn F 9 2016 X
263127 Cummings , Charlie  M 10 2015 X
220182 Cunningham , Giles  M 11 2014 X
135418 Curd , Collier M 9 2016 X
157478 Dallas , Aby F 12 2013 X
177423 Darden , Rashad M 12 2013 X
135868 Davenport , Emma F 11 2014 X
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244450 Deaton , Chapman F 12 2013 C
177347 Deglow , Brice M 12 2013 X
267039 Deglow , Jacob M 9 2016 X
237565 Dennis , Trevor M 10 2015 X
235566 Dent , Kristen F 10 2015 X
273549 Dent , Ryan M 10 2015 X
166359 Dewalt , Courtney F 12 2013 X
276089 Deweese , Mackenzie F 11 2014 X/C
281611 Dexter , Emma F 7 - X
256969 Dice , Davion  M 10 2015 X
262641 Dillard , Madison F 9 2016 X
269432 Dingle , Justice M 11 2014 X
238709 Doo , Ta M 12 2013 X
211797 Downing , John  M 11 2014 X
235751 Downing , Will M 12 2013 X
267040 Drobocky , Ivan M 9 2016 X
206375 Duncan , Kobie F 11 2014 X
273552 Duron , Adan M 9 2016 X
267774 Duron , Juan M 12 2013 X
295113 Dye , Malea F 9 2016 X
284061 Eaton , Claire F 7 - X
227629 Eaton , Hunter M 12 2013 X
164072 Eaves , Emily F 12 2013 X
177330 Echols , Austin M 12 2013 X
237540 Edmonds , Cordavious M 10 2015 X
262893 Elder , Bella F 8 - X
211802 Ellis , Jacob M 11 2014 X
238713 Evans , Garrett M 12 2013 X
190876 Fields , Reagan F 9 2016 X
262895 Finley , Tyelin M 12 2013 X
262636 Foley , Jae F 8 - X
235759 Forbes , Grace F 9 2016 X
275220 Fratus , Izabella F 8 - X
135876 Freeman , Halle F 11 2014 X
273556 Gagulic , Naid M 9 2016 X
286450 Gaines , Herman M 9 2016 X
235858 Garske , Will  M 11 2014 X
238109 Garvin , Bria F 10 2015 X
263128 Gentry , Matt M 10 2015 X
263130 Geoghegan , Isaac M 10 2015 X
185714 George , Madison F 11 2014 X
190873 Geron , Rebecca F 9 2016 X
237557 Getch , Timothy M 10 2015 X
252747 Gill , Hannah F 8 - X
287020 Gill , Rachel F 7 - X
280012 Gilpin , Maddie F 11 2016 X
235857 Ginter , Ben  M 11 2014 X
267025 Glass , Dylan M 9 2016 X
250160 Goodwin , Brookes M 11 2014 X
295114 Graham , Hasana F 10 2015 X
267049 Graham , Horace M 9 2016 X
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161059 Gray , Heavyn F 12 2012 X
287121 Gray , Kiyah F 8 - X
256968 Gray , Kolbe  M 10 2015 X
194151 Gray , Mariah  F 10 2015 X
237550 Gray , William D M 10 2015 X
267783 Green , Andrew  M 12 2013 X
267329 Greene , Donovan M 9 2016 X
136043 Greer , Casey F 12 2013 X
275238 Gregory , Kylee F 9 2016 X
234642 Grinstead , Chris M 12 2014 X
275221 Groves , Lillian F 8 - X
284595 Gurley  , Aiayna  F 9 2016 X
262770 Guthrie , John M 8 - X
270158 Hadden , Caitlyn F 10 2015 C
263125 Haga , Jackson  M 10 2015 X
177339 Halcomb , DeCarlo M 12 2013 X
293421 Hall , Darian M 9 2016 X
237537 Hall , Terrianus M 10 2015 X
293417 Hamilton , Hallie F 8 - X
237566 Hampton , Torrez M 10 2015 X
285588 Harmon , Zion M 8 - X
237539 Harpool , Zayne M 10 2015 X
222650 Harrelson , Jacob Austin M 12 2013 X
211801 Harris , Jaden M 11 2014 X
264525 Harwood , Rachel F 8 - X
273562 Hernandez , Roberto M 10 2015 X
211807 Hightower , Nash M 11 2014 X
281565 Hill , Andrew M 7 - X
262900 Hiller , Camille F 10 2015 X
206370 Hogan , Riley M 12 2013 X
293418 Hogan , Sean  M 9 2016 X
238110 Holloway , Lexie F 10 2015 X
274994 Hood , Destiny F 9 2016 X
237572 Hotchkiss , Christian M 12 2013 X
191143 Howard , Emery F 12 2013 C
263123 Howard , Joe  M 10 2015 X
275212 Hughes , Leah F 9 2016 X
256190 Hurt , Josh M 10 2015 X
286331 Hurt , Joshua E M 10 2015 X
295127 Huskey , Emma F 7 - X
255881 Jackson , Collin M 12 2013 X
266051 Jackson , Dakota M 10 2015 X
211796 Jackson , Devan M 11 2014 X
295119 Jackson , Dylan M 9 2016 X
244480 Jackson , Emily F 10 2015 C
284062 Johnson , Brandon M 12 2013 X
295303 Johnson , Jordan F 10 2015 X
215342 Johnson , Lauren F 11 2014 X
249708 Johnson , Olivia F 10 2015 X
295304 Johnson , Sydney F 12 2013 X
295120 Johnson , Tirese M 10 2015 X
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293413 Joiner , Allison F 7 - X
228243 Jones , Keyozdon F 9 2016 X
197125 Jones , Kyran M 12 2013 X
252741 Jones , Megan F 8 - X
262642 Jones , Savannah F 7 - X
221740 Jones , Trey M 11 2014 X
267021 Jones III, Frank M 9 2016 X
262932 Jukes , Hannah F 8 - X
234641 Kanan , Brian M 12 2014 X
238032 Kanan , Mike M 9 2016 X
293420 Kelly , Carson M 9 2016 X
266049 Kenner , Ziyon M 11 2014 X
222528 Kessler , Grant Webb M 11 2014 X
286442 Key , Charlie M 9 2016 X
210333 Key , Chloe F 11 2014 X
225671 Key , Jarius M 11 2014 X
281562 Khenner , Philip M 7 - X
275218 Kidwell , Emma F 9 2016 X
244452 Kilgus , Brooklyn F 12 2013 C
238116 Kim , Yeju F 10 2015 X
237547 Klein , Ethan M 10 2015 X
249746 Klusty , Grace F 10 2015 X
252738 Knight , David M 11 2014 X
252737 Knight , Jonathan M 9 2016 X
249701 Lamothe , Zach M 11 2015 X
267019 Larkin , Billy M 9 2016 X
282946 Lathrem  , McKenzie A F 9 2016 X
274999 Lawless , Anne F 9 2016 X
238117 Lawless , Kate F 10 2015 X
263126 Lawless , Rob M 10 2015 X
286449 Lawrence , Kamden  M 9 2016 X
275002 Lee , Jungha Alice F 9 2016 X
190932 Light , Michael M 10 2015 X
273564 Linares , Amran M 9 2016 X
237560 Littlepage , Tyler M 10 2015 X
280005 Logan , Caleb  M 9 2016 X
177981 Loid , Heather F 12 2013 X
238119 Lopez , Mya F 10 2015 X
263129 Lowry , Jon M 10 2015 X
262640 Lutz , Allie F 9 2016 X
267330 Major , Dalton M 9 2016 X
269004 Malloy , Lillian F 7 - X
275222 Manivong , Fiona F 8 - X
275215 Manley , Molly F 9 2016 X
267775 Markovic , Ivan  M 11 2014 X
215344 Marshall , Riley F 10 2015 X
201082 Martin , Gia F 9 2016 X
237551 Martin , Javon M 10 2015 X
136152 Martin , Nataia F 12 2013 X
262635 Martin , Sasha F 9 2016 X
262639 Mason , Kassidy F 8 - X
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210329 Mason , Kate F 11 2014 X
286332 Matthews , Anderson M F 8 - X
237546 Matthews , LaKeithio M 10 2015 X
273574 May , Ru M 10 2015 X
185816 McAllister , Collin M 12 2013 X
237573 McCathron , Matthew M 11 2014 X
206374 McCloughan , Madison F 9 2014 X
262933 McCormack , Hadley F 8 - X
273569 McCoy , Brandon M 9 2016 X
235678 McCoy , John M 12 2012 X
278961 McDougal , Hayden Clark M 9 2016 X
267014 McMichael , Brendan M 9 2016 X
235859 Meyer , Nick  M 12 2013 X
267047 Meza , Ben M 9 2016 X
211805 Middleton , Tucker M 11 2014 X
249982 Miller , Chris M 11 2014 X
280006 Miller , Malique  M 9 2016 X
267020 Miller , Matthew M 9 2016 X
270167 Milliken , Chloe F 9 2016 C
226127 Mimms , Markizjah F 12 2013 X
276991 Mitchell , Lindsay F 8 - X
194146 Moore , Katelyn F 11 2014 X
287122 Moore , Katie Jo F 8 - X
257136 Moore , Katie Jo F 8 - X
280013 Moore , Katy Joe F 8 - X
286621 Moore , Nathan M 10 2015 X
177986 Moore , Shea F 11 2014 X
282947 Morris , Lillian C F 9 2016 X
286445 Morrison , Dorian M 9 2016 X
254942 Morrow , Keely F 11 2014 X
227632 Morsi , Neal M 10 2015 X
293419 Morton , Bo M 9 2016 X
194466 Mullick , Maunil M 9 2016 X
215340 Murphy , Grace F 11 2014 X
177334 Napier , Kris M 12 2013 X
267024 Napier , Sam  M 9 2016 X
273583 Neal , Taylor M 9 2016 X
227633 Newman , John M 12 2013 X
262634 Nichols , Jade F 9 2016 X
249703 Noah , Satterly M 11 2015 X
295121 Obee , Devin M 8 - X
185710 Offutt , Julian  F 11 2014 X
267026 Oldham , Keaton M 9 2016 X
273584 Onwelumadu , Somtochukwu M 10 2015 X
273586 Osorio , Emilio M 11 2014 X
237569 Osorio-Saavedra , Gabriel M 11 2014 X
267018 Ovalles , Greg M 9 2016 X
254946 Owens , Cierra F 10 2015 X
262912 Owens , ZNyah F 8 - X
244482 Pannell , Ashley F 10 2015 C
295115 Paszkiewiscz , Ava F 10 2015 X
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262771 Patel , Ronit M 9 2016 X
284593 Patterson , Nastacia F 9 2016 X
177329 Payne , Clark M 12 2013 X
267013 Payne , Max M 9 2016 X
267043 Pearson , Kendall M 9 2016 X
170162 Peay , Abigail F 10 2015 X
135560 Peeples , Madisyn F 12 2013 X
273587 Perez , Aroldo M 9 2016 X
177337 Perkinson , Alex M 12 2013 X
280007 Perry , Cody M 10 2016 X
267782 Piang , Thang M 10 2015 X
273588 Pierre , Espoire M 11 2014 X
237548 Pillow , Logan M 10 2015 X
267016 Pinkard , Jeremy M 9 2016 X
273589 Pocasangre , Emerson M 9 2016 X
238711 Polk , Corban M 12 2013 X
274850 Pollard , Maggie F 9 2016 X
267777 Portillo , Denis M 12 2013 X
185718 Potter , Darby F 11 2014 X
235563 Potter , Trey M 11 2014 X
197520 Powell , Allen M 12 2013 X
278966 Pratt , Alex M 8 - X
177332 Pride , Will M 12 2013 X
267038 Prieskorn , Tucker M 9 2016 X
295306 Qu , Yunni F 10 2015 X
262914 Quintanilla , Carlos M 10 2015 X
194150 Ragland , Taylor F 10 2015 X
267779 Rai , Saroj M 12 2013 X
177336 Ramsey , Lee M 12 2013 X
262772 Ransdell , Andrew M 12 2013 X
235758 Reber , Miriam  F 10 2015 X
295122 Reneau , Gavin M 12 2013 X
190857 Reynolds , Will M 9 2016 X
281608 Rice , Abby  F 7 - X
288356 Richardson , Ragen F 8 - X
295305 Richey , Campbell F 7 - X
293411 Richey , Elizabeth  F 7 - X
237584 Riggs , Harrison M 10 2015 X
267017 Roberts , Baylee M 9 2016 X
273591 Robinson , Garett M 9 2016 X
262921 Robinson , Layila F 9 2016 X
267776 Rodriguez , Uli M 12 2013 X
293423 Ross , Jeffrey M 9 2016 X
235753 Rubin , Kyle M 11 2014 X
286626 Rush , Jackson M 8 - X
280008 Rutter , Ethan M 9 2016 X
275211 Sales , Kiah F 9 2016 X
240071 Samardzia , Marie F 10 2015 X
237554 Sansom , David M 10 2015 X
262923 Satterly , Noah M 11 2013 X
211803 Sexton , Ben M 11 2014 X
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281607 Shehan , Alexis F 7 - X
249744 Sherrill , Megan F 10 2015 X
238122 Sheth , Aashka F 10 2015 X
286443 Simmons , Tatum M 9 2016 X
185827 Simpson , Chandler M 12 2013 X
295117 Simpson , Mary Grace F 9 2016 X
286829 Sine , Grady M 8 - X
262924 Singh , Yash M 12 2014 X
276086 Slocum , Hallie F 9 2016 C
179133 Smajlovic , Arif M 12 2013 X
235567 Smart , Camille F 12 2012 X
240780 Smith , Jade C M 12 2013 X
237542 Smith , Jamil M 10 2015 X
177983 Smith , Karen F 12 2013 X
237544 Smith , Miles M 10 2015 X
185711 Sowell , Bailee F 11 2014 X
267012 Spader , Evan  M 9 2016 X
225673 Stahl , Jackson  M 11 2014 X
177325 Stahl , Tyler M 12 2013 X
286441 Stansbury , Isaac M 10 2015 X
244483 Steele , Kennady F 10 2015 C
244463 Steele , Macy F 11 2014 C
278964 Steen , Max M 12 2013 X
278965 Steen , Reid M 12 2013 X
275223 Stevens , Haley F 8 - X
278963 Stewart , Blake M 10 2015 X
237561 Stipe , Liam M 10 2015 X
135701 Strickler , Garrett M 12 2013 X
287017 Strow , Tucker M 8 - X
295116 Strunjas , Anna F 10 2015 X
221237 Sutton , Sallie Elizabeth F 11 2014 X
226295 Sutton , Samantha Mae F 10 2015 X
244487 Sweat , Destinee F 10 2015 C
254949 Swiney , Emily  F 10 2015 X
221306 Tardy , Trinity  F 10 2015 X
227631 Taylor , Dylan M 12 2013 X
252736 Taylor , Ethan M 8 - X
197124 Taylor , Terry M 12 2013 X
235752 Taylor , Will  M 12 2013 X
295118 Terry , Joudly F 10 2015 X
252739 Thompson , Alexa D F 11 2014 X
215336 Thompson , McKenna F 12 2013 X
265865 Thompson , Riley F 9 2016 X
267023 Thompson , Terrion M 9 2016 X
189871 Thurman , Eli M 11 2014 X
293422 Thurman , Jonah M 9 2016 X
257121 Tibbs , Katie Grace F 9 2016 C
280010 Tinius , Thomas M 8 - X
256970 Tisdale , Vito  M 9 2016 X
237549 Tomblinson , Davis M 10 2015 X
237559 Tomblinson , Harris M 10 2015 X
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211806 Tooley , Charles M 12 2013 X
275219 Travelstead , Raegan F 7 - X
267015 Trawick , Nathan M 9 2016 X
267784 Tuang , Khup M 12 2013 X
275005 Tweedy , Grace F 9 2016 X
190934 Twyman , Conner M 9 2016 X
273592 Valle , Adiel M 9 2016 X
194145 Varner , Jasmine  F 11 2014 X
238123 Vaughn , Camille F 10 2015 X
136017 Vaughn , Cassie F 12 2013 X
237555 Vitale , Sam M 10 2015 X
267050 Wade , Trent M 9 2016 X
262929 Walker , Cailey F 9 2016 X
286433 Walker , Catherine  F 7 - X
136023 Walker , Hannah F 12 2013 X
177516 Walton , Elizabeth F 12 2013 X
185712 Ward , Ashley F 11 2014 X
244467 Watt , Kalynn F 11 2014 C
136027 Watts , Elizabeth F 12 2013 X
249709 Wheeler , Chloe F 10 2015 X
269017 White , Avery F 7 - X
269016 White , Briley F 8 - X
177333 White , Jhamir M 12 2013 X
265864 Widener , Emma Kate F 9 2016 X
280009 Wiles , Gab M 9 2016 X
265863 Wilgruber , Emma F 10 2015 X
278962 Wilken , Hunter  M 11 2014 X
227630 Wilkins , Austin M 11 2014 X
237538 Williams , Jaquise M 10 2015 X
211808 Williams , Tyrek M 11 2014 X
177424 Wilson , Deangelo M 12 2013 X
237552 Wilson , Jake M 10 2015 X
237553 Withrow , Cam Ron M 10 2015 X
288229 Withrow , Imani F 8 - X
262930 Withrow , King M 10 2015 X
221304 Woodruff , Talia F 10 2015 X
164074 Wright , Brelynn F 11 2014 X
267045 Wright , Tre M 9 2016 X
235756 Young , Natalie F 10 2014 X
273594 Yusk , Alex M 9 2016 X
185826 Zoellner , Harrison M 12 2013 X
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Varsity

Amieva, Chantel 
Baganda, Daniel 
Bermeister, Josiah 
Cunningham, Giles  
Draper, Tevin 
Eastman, Eric 
Eastman, Kevin  
Foland, Kami 
Frausto, Selena 
Goodson, Lauren 
Hamrick, Cheyenne 
Harwood, Zachary 
Klusty, Mitchell 
Krisher, Adrienne 
Lewis, DeQuantez 
Ly, Ethan 
Markle, Holden 
Martin, Nicholas 
Miller, Victoria 
Moody, Emma 
Napier, Kris 
Parker, Abby 
Parker, Dylan 
Pascual Mateo, Mauricio 
Pascual Mateo, Miquel 
Pascual Mateo, Yesenia 
Polk, Zane 
Schallert, Ryan 
Simms, Will 
Swiney, Emily  
Tardy, Trinity  
Tuang, Khup 
Velez, Breanna 
Velez, Kayden 

Varsity
Baseball

Bowen, Logan 
Brown, Luke 
Buchanan, Beau 
Burt, Carson 
Buser, Jay 
Carter, Tristen 
Creek, Conner 
Cummings, Charlie  
Deglow, Brice 
Dennis, Trevor 
Garske, Will  
Gentry, Matt 
Geoghegan, Isaac 
Ginter, Ben  
Haga, Jackson  
Hall, Darian 
Hogan, Riley 
Howard, Joe  
Hurt, Josh 
Key, Charlie 
Lawless, Rob 
Lowry, Jon 
Meyer, Nick  

Morton, Bo 
Riggs, Harrison 
Spader, Evan  
Stahl, Jackson  
Stahl, Tyler 
Thurman, Eli 
Tomblinson, Davis 
Tomblinson, Harris 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Boyd, Deandre 
Buchanan, Beau 
Buser, Jay 

X Carothers, Jamale 
Cornwell, Jaylen 
Dennis, Trevor 
Dice, Davion  
Gray, Kolbe  
Harmon, Zion 

X Hightower, Nash 
Jackson, Collin 

X Jackson, Devan 
Jones, Kyran 
Jones, Trey 

X Kenner, Ziyon 
Key, Jarius 

X Payne, Clark 
X Rich, Tanner 

Stansbury, Isaac 
Taylor, Terry 
Thurman, Eli 
Wilson, Deangelo 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Atkins, Taniya 
Bridges, Sasha  
Brown, T"Alla 
Buchanan, Whitaker 

X Clark, Payton  
Cruz, Jasmyn 
Dewalt, Courtney 

X Doolin, Oreana 
Gray, Heavyn 

X Gray, Kiyah 
X Gray, Kiyah 

Gray, Kiyah 
Gray, Mariah  
Gurley , Aiayna  
Hood, Destiny 
Jones, Keyozdon 
Martin, Nataia 

X Massey, Desiree  
Mimms, Markizjah 
Moore, Katelyn 
Moore, Katie Jo
Moore, Katie Jo 
Morrow, Keely 
Owens, Cierra 

Patterson, Nastacia 
X Peay, Abigail 

Ragland, Taylor 
X Swiney, Emily  

Tardy, Trinity  
Withrow, Imani 

X Wood, Madre  

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Cherry, Alton 
X Cornwell, Jaylen 

Grinstead, Chris 
Hurt, Josh 
Kanan, Brian 
Meza, Ben 
Moore, Nathan 

X Perdue, Sam 
Rush, Jackson 

X Sleet, William 
X Spencer, Paul  D
X Summers, John  

Taylor, Will  

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

X Horton, Danielle 
X Lee, Suzie 

Nichols, Jade 
X Wilson, Madeline 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Atkinson, Taylor 
Bell, Devyn 
Blankenship, Leah 
Bradley, Katie 

X Bragg, Ashley 
Bragg, Ashley Grace 
Burton, Tonjanekia 
Cash, Noel 
Coleman, Eden 
Counts, Becca 
Counts, Rachel 
Crabtree, Natalie 
Deaton, Chapman 

X Deweese, MacKenzie 
Deweese, Mackenzie 

X Forshee, Hannah 
Hadden, Caitlyn 

X Hadden, Caylie 
X Harder, Amanda 

Howard, Emery 
Jackson, Emily 
Kilgus, Brooklyn 

X Manley, Paige 
Milliken, Chloe 

X ODell, Makayla  
Pannell, Ashley 

X Reed, Myrycal 
X Slocum, Halle 

Slocum, Hallie 
Steele, Kennady 
Steele, Macy 

X Strode, Mattie 
Sweat, Destinee 
Tibbs, Katie Grace

X Tinius, Chapel 
Watt, Kalynn 

X Webster, Peyton 
X Wilson, Ellie 
X Wright, Alyssa 

Varsity
Football

Alexander, Terry 
Atkinson, Ethan 
Bah, Ibraham 
Beason, Jason 
Blakely, Dazhon 
Boyd, Deandre 
Boyd, Joseph 
Bradshaw, Hunter 
Bragg, Kyle 
Briley, Nathan 
Brown, Austin 
Brown, Luke 
Brown, Scottie 
Buchanan, Beau 

X Burr, Jaron 
X Buser, Jay 

Campbell, Hunter 
Carothers, Jamale 
Carter, Michael 
Cherry, Alton 
Coates, Chase 
Cockerham, Trevor 
Cofer, Dalan 
Cofer, Trekalvin 
Collins, Ja yvan 
Collins, Jaidon 
Collins, Zachary 
Cornwell, Jaylen 
Crosby, Hayden 
Darden, Rashad 
Deglow, Brice 
Deglow, Jacob 

X Dennis, Trevor 
Dingle, Justice 

X Downing, John  
Drobocky, Ivan 

X Durkalski, Joseph 
Echols, Austin 
Edmonds, Cordavious 
Ellis, Jacob 
Finley, Tyelin 
Getch, Timothy 
Glass, Dylan 
Graham, Horace 
Gray, William D
Greene, Donovan 
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Halcomb, DeCarlo 
Hall, Terrianus 
Hampton, Torrez 

X Harper, Dylan 
Harpool, Zayne 
Harris, Jaden 
Hightower, Nash 
Hotchkiss, Christian 
Jackson, Dakota 
Jackson, Devan 
Jones(III), Frank 
Jones, Kyran 
Jones, Trey 
Kenner, Ziyon 
Kessler, Grant Webb
Klein, Ethan 
Larkin, Billy 
Littlepage, Tyler 

X Mahmutovic, Almedin 
Major, Dalton 

X Martin, Javon 
X Mason(III), Michael Shane

Matthews, LaKeithio 
X McAllister, Andrew 

McCathron, Matthew 
McMichael, Brendan 
Meza, Ben 
Middleton, Tucker 
Miller, Matthew 
Napier, Kris 
Napier, Sam  
Oldham, Keaton 
Osorio-Saavedra, Gabriel 
Ovalles, Greg 
Payne, Clark 
Payne, Max 
Pearson, Kendall 
Perkinson, Alex 
Pillow, Logan 
Pinkard, Jeremy 
Potter, Trey 
Powell, Allen 
Pride, Will 
Prieskorn, Tucker 

X Rainville, Ryan 
Ramsey, Lee 
Riggs, Harrison 
Roberts, Baylee 
Sansom, David 
Sexton, Ben 

X Smith, Irving 
Smith, Jade C
Smith, Jamil 
Smith, Miles 
Spader, Evan  
Stahl, Tyler 

X Steward, Troy 
Stipe, Liam 
Strickler, Garrett 
Thompson, Terrion 
Tisdale, Vito  
Tomblinson, Davis 
Tomblinson, Harris 

Tooley, Charles 
Trawick, Nathan 
Vitale, Sam 
Wade, Trent 
White, Jhamir 
Williams, Jaquise 
Williams, Tyrek 
Wilson, Deangelo 
Wilson, Jake 
Withrow, Cam Ron

X Wood, Christopher 
Wright, Tre 

Varsity

Beal, Cody 
Chaudoin, Cole 
Coffey, Joseph 
Cunningham, Giles  
Eaton, Hunter 
Kessler, Grant Webb
Laufenberg, Patrick 
Lindhart, Garrett  
Taylor, Max 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bennett, Ava 
Bennett, Emma 
Bowling, Kaitlyn 
Bridges, Sasha  
Briley, Payton 

X Brown, T"Alla 
X Coleman, Eden 

Conte, Sonia 
Dillard, Madison 
Duncan, Kobie 

X Fant, Harper 
Foley, Jae 

X Gordon, Zora  
X Gray, Mariah  

Hamilton, Hallie 
Huskey, Emma 
Joiner, Allison 
Jones, Savannah 
Lutz, Allie 
Martin, Gia 
Martin, Nataia 
Martin, Sasha 
Mason, Kassidy 
McCloughan, Madison 
Nichols, Jade 
Peay, Abigail 
Richey, Elizabeth  

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Bowen, Logan 
Brown, Luke 
Carter, Tristen 
Cunningham, Giles  
Curd, Collier 

X Markovic, Ivan  
McDougal, Hayden Clark
Pratt, Alex 
Steen, Max 
Steen, Reid 
Stewart, Blake 
Thurman, Eli 
Wilken, Hunter  

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bain Selbo, Hannah 
Ballard, Leigh 

X Brown, Allison 
Jones, Megan 
Malloy, Lillian 
Mitchell, Lindsay 
White, Avery 
White, Briley 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Canizales, Johnathan 
Casana, Esteban 
Doo, Ta 
Duron, Juan 
Evans, Garrett 
Gagulic, Naid 
Goodwin, Brookes 
Green, Andrew  

X Karambizi, Kevin 
Markovic, Ivan  
McAllister, Collin 
McCoy, John 
Meyer, Nick  
Miller, Chris 

X Niyomugabo, Vioni 
Piang, Thang 
Polk, Corban 
Portillo, Denis 
Rai, Saroj 
Ramsey, Lee 
Rodriguez, Uli 
Simpson, Chandler 
Smajlovic, Arif 
Tuang, Khup 
Yusk, Alex 
Zoellner, Harrison 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Buchanan, Caroline  
Carby, Madison 
Convington, Cori 
Cross, Bailey 
Davenport, Emma 
Fields, Reagan 
George, Madison 
Greer, Casey 
Key, Chloe 
Mason, Kate 
Offutt, Julian  
Potter, Darby 
Sales, Kiah 
Samardzia, Marie 
Sherrill, Megan 
Sowell, Bailee 
Thompson, Riley 
Walton, Elizabeth 
Ward, Ashley 
Watts, Elizabeth 
Widener, Emma Kate 
Wilgruber, Emma 
Woodruff, Talia 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Bragg, Kyle 
Chaudoin, Cole 
Cook, Andrew 
Correa, Cooper 
Creek, Conner 
Eaton, Hunter 

X Gashi, Anduena 
X Guthrie, Peter Mathew

Harrelson, Jacob Austin
Hill, Andrew 
Hurt, Joshua E
Johnson, Brandon 

X Kang, Dongkyun 
X Kessler, Grant Webb

Khenner, Philip 
Knight, David 
Knight, Jonathan 
Light, Michael 

X Marsh, Clay 
Morsi, Neal 
Mullick, Maunil 
Newman, John 

X Powell, Allen 
Reynolds, Will 
Sine, Grady 

X Spencer, Paul  D
Strickler, Garrett 
Strow, Tucker 
Taylor, Dylan 
Taylor, Ethan 
Tinius, Thomas 
Twyman, Conner 
Wilkins, Austin 
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Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Bain Selbo, Hannah 
Borders, Reagan 
Chaudoin, Kate 
Cohron, Caroline 
Davenport, Emma 
Deweese, Mackenzie 
Dexter, Emma 
Eaton, Claire 
Eaves, Emily 
Fields, Reagan 
Freeman, Halle 
Geron, Rebecca 
Gill, Hannah 
Gill, Rachel 

X Hardwood, Rachel 
Harwood, Rachel 
Jones, Megan 
Lathrem , McKenzie A
Malloy, Lillian 
Matthews, Anderson M
Morris, Lillian C
Rice, Abby  
Shehan, Alexis 
Sutton, Sallie Elizabeth
Sutton, Samantha Mae
Thompson, Alexa D
Travelstead, Raegan 
Vaughn, Cassie 
Walker, Catherine  
Walker, Hannah 
Walton, Elizabeth 

X Watt, Ally 
Watts, Elizabeth 

X Zaria, Millian M

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Avula, Amrit 
Downing, Will 
Guthrie, John 
Patel, Ronit 
Ransdell, Andrew 
Rubin, Kyle 
Taylor, Will  

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Amonette, Elena 
Attalia, Isabelle 

X Bice, McKinley 
Borders, Reagan 

X Chapman, Kinsley 
Forbes, Grace 
Johnson, Jordan 
Johnson, Sydney 
Jukes, Hannah 

X Key, Chloe 
X Mason, Kate 

McCormack, Hadley 

Qu, Yunni 
X Ramos, Karen 

Reber, Miriam  
Richey, Campbell 

X Ritchie, Campbell 
X Suh, Priscilla 

Young, Natalie 

Varsity
Track - Boys

X Anders, Matthew  
Bah, Ibraham 

X Beason, Jason 
Blakely, Dazhon 
Bolton, David JC

X Butts, Jermaine 
Caffey, Tanner 

X Canizales, Johnathan 
X Carothers, Jamale 

Carter, Michael 
Clements, Jack  
Cofer, Trekalvin 
Copeland, Egan 
Crowe, Deshawn 

X Darden, Rashad 
Dent, Ryan 
Downing, John  

X Edmonds, Cordavious 
X Finley, Tyelin 

Getch, Timothy 
X Gonzales, Jonathan 

Grinstead, Chris 
Hall, Terrianus 
Harris, Jaden 
Jackson, Devan 
Jackson, Dylan 
Johnson, Tirese 
Kanan, Brian 
Kanan, Mike 
Lamothe, Zach 
Logan, Caleb  
Martin, Javon 
Matthews, LaKeithio 

X McAllister, Andrew 
McCoy, John 
Middleton, Tucker 
Miller, Chris 
Miller, Malique  
Obee, Devin 
Osorio, Emilio 

X Perdue, Sam 
Perkinson, Alex 
Potter, Trey 
Quintanilla, Carlos 
Reneau, Gavin 
Riggs, Harrison 
Rutter, Ethan 
Sansom, David 
Satterly, Noah 
Singh, Yash 
Smith, Miles 

X Sutton, Sam 

X Thomas, Liam 
X Thong, Brandon  

Tisdale, Vito  
Twyman, Conner 
Wiles, Gab 
Wilson, Jake 
Withrow, King 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Avula, Annika 
Bain Selbo, Hannah 
Carver, Allanah 
Coleman, Eden 

X Coleman, Edin 
Convington, Cori 
Dent, Kristen 
Dye, Malea 
Elder, Bella 
Gilpin, Maddie 
Graham, Hasana 

X Hardwood, Rachel 
Harwood, Rachel 
Hiller, Camille 
Kim, Yeju 
Klusty, Grace 

X Manolatos, Mariah 
X Martin, Gia 
X Martin, Nataia 
X Martin, Sasha 
X Massey, Shiwanna 
X Mimms, Markizjah 
X Napier, Geneva 

Owens, ZNyah 
Paszkiewiscz, Ava 
Robinson, Layila 
Simpson, Mary Grace
Smart, Camille 

X Smart, Tyria 
Smith, Karen 
Strunjas, Anna 
Sutton, Sallie Elizabeth
Sutton, Samantha Mae
Swiney, Emily  
Tardy, Trinity  
Terry, Joudly 
Varner, Jasmine  
Walker, Cailey 
Wheeler, Chloe 

Varsity
Volleyball

Austin, Hailey Beth
Bachman, Anna 
Bice, McKinley 

X Bigley, Jenna  
Dallas, Aby 
Duncan, Kobie 

X Hughes, Elise 
Johnson, Lauren 

X Kim, Yeju 
Lawless, Kate 
Loid, Heather 
Lopez, Mya 
Marshall, Riley 

X Moore, Katelyn 
Moore, Shea 
Murphy, Grace 
Robinson, Layila 
Thompson, McKenna 
Wright, Brelynn 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bolton, David JC
Caffey, Tanner 
Clements, Jack  
Collins, Joey 
Crowe, Deshawn 
Downing, John  
Grinstead, Chris 

X Janes, Ryan 
Kanan, Brian 
Kanan, Mike 
Lamothe, Zach 
Logan, Caleb  

X McCoy, John 
Miller, Malique  
Noah, Satterly 
Perry, Cody 
Rutter, Ethan 
Tinius, Thomas 

X Veazy, Grisham 
Wiles, Gab 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Caffey, Haley 
Dent, Kristen 
Elder, Bella 
Gilpin, Maddie 
Johnson, Olivia 
Moore, Katy Joe
Peeples, Madisyn 
Smith, Karen 
Sutton, Sallie Elizabeth
Sutton, Samantha Mae
Wheeler, Chloe 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Brown, Scottie 
Buchanan, Beau 
Burt, Carson 
Carter, Tristen 
Cummings, Charlie  
Gentry, Matt 
Geoghegan, Isaac 
Hall, Darian 
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Hogan, Sean  
Kelly, Carson 
Key, Charlie 
Lawless, Rob 
Morton, Bo 
Payne, Max 
Prieskorn, Tucker 
Ross, Jeffrey 
Spader, Evan  
Thurman, Jonah 
Tomblinson, Davis 
Tomblinson, Harris 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Barbee, Antonio 
Boyd, Deandre 
Buchanan, Beau 
Carter, Michael 
Cornwell, Jaylen 
Dennis, Trevor 
Dice, Davion  
Drobocky, Ivan 
Gray, Kolbe  

X Kamara, Momo 
Key, Charlie 
Morrison, Dorian 

X Nash, Tucker 
Stansbury, Isaac 
Wright, Tre 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bridges, Sasha  
Brown, T"Alla 
Buchanan, Whitaker 
Cruz, Jasmyn 
Gray, Kiyah 
Gray, Mariah  
Gurley , Aiayna  
Hood, Destiny 
Jones, Keyozdon 

X Massey, Desiree  
Moore, Katelyn 
Moore, Katie Jo
Owens, Cierra 
Patterson, Nastacia 
Ragland, Taylor 
Richardson, Ragen 
Tardy, Trinity  

X Wood, Madre  

Junior Varsity
Football

Alexander, Terry 
Boyd, Deandre 
Boyd, Joseph 
Campbell, Hunter 
Cherry, Alton 

Collins, Ja yvan 
Deglow, Jacob 
Drobocky, Ivan 
Glass, Dylan 
Graham, Horace 
Greene, Donovan 
Jones(III), Frank 
Larkin, Billy 
Major, Dalton 
McMichael, Brendan 
Miller, Matthew 
Napier, Sam  
Oldham, Keaton 
Ovalles, Greg 
Payne, Max 
Pinkard, Jeremy 
Prieskorn, Tucker 
Roberts, Baylee 
Spader, Evan  
Thompson, Terrion 
Tisdale, Vito  
Trawick, Nathan 
Wade, Trent 
Wright, Tre 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bennett, Ava 
Bridges, Sasha  
Briley, Payton 
Conte, Sonia 
Dillard, Madison 
Foley, Jae 
Hamilton, Hallie 
Huskey, Emma 
Joiner, Allison 
Jones, Savannah 
Mason, Kassidy 
McCloughan, Madison 
Richey, Elizabeth  

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Alkargholy, Ali 
Dent, Ryan 
Duron, Adan 
Gagulic, Naid 
Hernandez, Roberto 
Linares, Amran 
Major, Dalton 
May, Ru 
McCoy, Brandon 

X Munoz, Marco 
Neal, Taylor 
Onwelumadu, Somtochukwu 
Osorio, Emilio 
Perez, Aroldo 
Piang, Thang 
Pierre, Espoire 
Pocasangre, Emerson 

Reynolds, Will 
Robinson, Garett 
Valle, Adiel 
Yusk, Alex 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Buchanan, Whitaker 
Fields, Reagan 
Fratus, Izabella 
Groves, Lillian 
Hughes, Leah 
Kidwell, Emma 
Manivong, Fiona 
Manley, Molly 
Moore, Katie Jo

X Moore, Katie Jo 
Sales, Kiah 
Sherrill, Megan 
Stevens, Haley 
Tardy, Trinity  
Thompson, Riley 
Travelstead, Raegan 
Widener, Emma Kate 
Woodruff, Talia 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bearden, Shelby  
Bigley, Jenna  
Garvin, Bria 
Holloway, Lexie 
Kim, Yeju 
Lawless, Anne 
Lawless, Kate 
Lopez, Mya 
Marshall, Riley 
Pollard, Maggie 
Robinson, Layila 
Sheth, Aashka 
Vaughn, Camille 
Wright, Brelynn 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Barbee, Antonio 
Boyd, Deandre 
Boyd, Shy 
Copeland, Egan 
Drobocky, Ivan 
Gaines, Herman 
Key, Charlie 
Larkin, Billy 
Lawrence, Kamden  
Morrison, Dorian 
Simmons, Tatum 

X Stansbury, Isaac 
Wright, Tre 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Atkins, Taniya 
Bridges, Sasha  
Buchanan, Whitaker 
Cruz, Jasmyn 
Gray, Kiyah 

X Gray, Kiyah 
X Gray, Kiyah 

Gurley , Aiayna  
Hood, Destiny 
Jones, Keyozdon 

X Massey, Desiree  
Moore, Katie Jo
Patterson, Nastacia 
Richardson, Ragen 
Withrow, Imani 

X Wood, Madre  

Freshman
Football

Alexander, Terry 
Boyd, Deandre 
Boyd, Joseph 
Campbell, Hunter 
Cherry, Alton 
Coates, Chase 
Collins, Ja yvan 
Deglow, Jacob 
Drobocky, Ivan 
Glass, Dylan 
Graham, Horace 
Greene, Donovan 
Jones(III), Frank 
Larkin, Billy 
Major, Dalton 
McMichael, Brendan 
Miller, Matthew 
Napier, Sam  
Oldham, Keaton 
Ovalles, Greg 
Payne, Max 
Pinkard, Jeremy 
Prieskorn, Tucker 
Roberts, Baylee 
Spader, Evan  
Thompson, Terrion 
Tisdale, Vito  
Trawick, Nathan 
Wade, Trent 
Wright, Tre 

Freshman
Volleyball

Bearden, Shelby  
Gregory, Kylee 
Hood, Destiny 
Lawless, Anne 
Lee, Jungha Alice 
McCloughan, Madison 
Pollard, Maggie 
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X Pollard, Margaret 
Robinson, Layila 
Tweedy, Grace 
Walker, Cailey 


